NAME

BRIG BASH 5 RESULTS - 1999

CLUB AGE CAT. TIME

Michael Carroll
Kenny Leitch
Peter Morrison
Kevin McCue
Billy Rennie
Brian Cook
Neil Young
Ruairidh Campbell
Dennis McAra
William Law
Craig Ross
James Watson
Brian Cruickshank
Colin Glencorse
Stuart Kerr
Paul Bundy
John Murdoch
James Skilling
Trudi Thomas
Paul Blanc
Alan Wilson

Gus Hunter
Gordon Watson

Unattached male CR25:19 1
Wee County Harriers male 25785 2
Fife A.C male 25:50 3 yes
Fife A.C. male 26:01 4 yes
Hawkhill Harriers male 26:12 5 yes
Hawkhill Harriers male 26:19 6 yes
Fifc A.C. male 26:23 7 yes
Arbroath Foolers male 26:50 8 yes
Wee County Harriers male 26:56 9 yes
Aberdeen University male 27:08 10 yes
Hawkhill Harriers male vet 27:16 11 yes
Fife A.C. male 27:32 12 yes
Fife A.C. male vet 2732 13 yes
Perth Road Runners male 2z ) 14 yes
Hawkhill Harriers male vet 27:47 15 yes
McDonalds Carnagie Harriers male 28:01 16 yes
Fife A.C. male . 28:08 17 yes
Unattached ‘male 28:10 18 -
Pitreavie female CR28:12 19 yes
Livingston ~ male 28:18 20 yes
Hawkhill Harriers malcvet 28:27 o yes
Dundee Road Runners male 28:26 - ) yes
Hawkhill Harriers male vet 28:30 i vkl yes
Wee County Harriers male vel : 28:32 24 yes
Fife A.C. ' malevet _ AR35 25 yes
Livingston . male 86 1 U6 L ¥E
 Kinross Road Runners - gmalen © s e o yes

Dundee_Roade_ihners” L mlev e 2845

Fife A.C.



Mark Welsh
Colin Phelan
Ian Cuthbert
Frank Cobb
Jim Gray
Neil Odey
Brian Hedley
Claire Couper
Jim Rough
Leslie Neewell
Frank McLaren
David Norrie
Calvine Brewitt
Don Lindsay
Scott Jarvie
Rory McDonald
Abigail Morrison
Jim Blake
Paul Christie
Martin Donachie
Tommy Lawlor
Bob Brown
Robert Thornton
Alastair Sutherland

- Hugh McGinlay

Bruce Gray
Forbes Murray
Jonathan Woods

Unattached
Hawkhill Harriers
Perth Road Runners
Perth Road Runners
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male

male
male vet

male

McDonalds Carnegie Harriers male vet

Unattached
Lomond Hill Runners
Unattached
Fife A.C.
Unattached
Fife A.C.
Perth Road Runners
Unattached
Hawkhill Harriers
Portobello
Uunattached
Fife A.C.
Dundee Road Runers
Wee County Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
" Carnegie Harriers
Perth Road Runners
Hawkhill Harriers
Unattached
Lomond Hill Runners
Unattached
Dundee Road Runners
Unattached :

Wee County Harriers

Wee County Harriers

male
male
female
male
male
male
male vet
male
male
male vet
male
female
male
male
male
male
male vet
male vet
‘male
male
male
~ male

 male

30:22
30:23
30:30
30:38
30:41
30:44
30:46
30:47
30:54
31:09
3119
31:21
31:22
387
31:52
31:56
157
31:58
32:02
32:03
32:04
32:07
32:50)
33:02
33:.07
33:10
33:10
33.32
33:33

- 33:39
33:50

34:03

47
48
49
50
51
52
o3
54
55
56
57
58
59

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

yEs
yes
yes
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George Laing Perth Road Runners male vet 36:46 96 yes
Lynn Wharan Kinross Road Runners female 36:51 97 ves
John Johnston Perth Road Runners male vet B2 98 yes
Clifford Dicker Unattached male 37:36 99
Charles Seaman Wee County Harriers male 37.53 100 yes
David Doig Unattached male 37:57, 101
Kirsten Simister Hunters Bogtrotters female 30:01 102 yes
Robin Livingston Perth Road Runners male vet 38:01 103 yes
Jim Davidson Perth Rroad Runners male vet 38:04 104
Alan Stuckie Unattached male vet 38:43 105
Alison Sutherland Hunters Bogtrotters female vet 38:50 106 yes
Derek McArthur Unattached male 38:54 107
Lindsay Stonther Unattached female 38:56 108
Fiona Hair Perth Road Runners female vet 39:71 109 yes
Bill Roberison Perth Road Runners male vet 39:22 110 yes
Susan Smith Perth Road Runners female vet 39:24 111 yes
Maureen Lowson Perth Road Runners female vet 40:06 112 ves
Sandra Aitken Fife A.C. ~ female vet 40:17 113 yes
Gordon Smith Perth Road Runners male 40:34 114
David Kemp Unattached male 40:55 115
Ann Thompson Unattached female 41:00 i Eee
Maurcen Doig SAF female vet 41:03 Wi yes
Karen Campbell Arbroath Footers female 41:04 118 yes
Dlane Grieve Wee County Harriers L fenja]e #y : 41:05 e ves
Walter Simpson Strathearn Harriers . iimale A0 7 el 156 yes
Jean Wainwright Perth Road Runners ~~ female vet - 41:50 Db yes
Tricia Halley Unattached © female 41:46 o
Sally Simpson Perth Road Runners i femalevet han 42:05 X ves
. Gk . 9 Kl i g YL L

Arbroath Footers
Perth Road Runners

- Unattached '

‘Hawkhill Harriers

- 42:48

 Unatachea




